Base:
Engine type code: CABD
Constructive change: modified motormanagement
82,5 mm 82,5 mm
84,1 mm 84,1 mm
125/(170) kw/(bHP) 154/(210) kw/(bHP)
4800-6200 rpm 5600 rpm
250 Nm 310 Nm
1500-4800 rpm 2000-4000 rpm
228 km/h 241 km/h
8,4 s 8,0 s
169 g/km 169 g/km
0,99 g/(km * bHP) 0,80 g/(km * bHP)
Fuel type: Unleaded fuel Super Plus (ROZ 98)
Emission standard: EURO4
Gutachten:  projected
Order-No.:
▪ Details about driving performances are approximate values without obligation which are established on ABT test vehicles and may
  vary depending on tyres and equipment of vehicle
▪ Errors as well as alterations in price and technology excepted
▪ Additional alterations to the vehicle which have indirect or direct influence on our deliveries and rendered services void all warranty
  claims to Abt Sportsline
▪ Our applicable valid terms and conditions apply
▪ Vehicles with automatic transmission require gear box or DSG oil change every 30.000 km!
Drive / Transmission:
0-100 km/h:
CO2-emission:
CO2-emission per bHP: CO2-emission per bHP:
Power:
at:
Torque:
Top Speed:
Audi A5 1.8l T-FSI to app. 154/(210) kW/(bHP)
Base:
Bore:
Drive / Transmission:
Bore:
Stroke:
Power:
at:
Torque:
at:
front, manual, 6-gear
CO2-emission:
front, manual, 6-gear
ABT POWER
Top Speed:
0-100 km/h
24.08.2008Stand:
Water-cooled 4-cylinder otto engine with two above lying camshafts and 4-valve technology; motronic with
sequential injection; adaptive and cylinder selective knock controll system; engine characteristic map controlled
ignition system, controlled intake manifold
at:
Stroke:
ABT POWER
(fulfills AU-regulations)
8T0 118 210 CABD/1 EX
ABT Sportsline GmbH ▪ Daimlerstr. 2 ▪ D-87437 Kempten ▪ Telefon: +49 (0) 831/5 71 40 - 0 ▪ Telefax: +49 (0) 831/7 26 66 ▪ Internet: www.abt-sportsline.de
For checking availability of modification, please let us know the ECU number prior to placing an order!
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
350
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
rpm
to
rq
u
e
 [
N
m
]
serial
ABT POWER
0
50
100
150
200
250
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000
rpm
p
o
w
e
r
[b
H
P
]
 serial
 ABT POWER